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Bus 576 Bologna - San Giovanni in Persiceto - Crevalcore Go to website

Direction
Crevalcore Porta Modena — Bologna Autostazione

46 stops

Open route schedule

Crevalcore Porta Modena

Crevalcore Centro Commerciale

DUE Leoni

Forcole

Casa Biavati

Fondo Suora

Cortesana

S.Agata B. Porta Otesia

S.Agata B. Scuola

S.Agata B. Grattacielo

S.Agata B. Chiesa Frati

Sant`Agata B. Fiumazzo

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bergnana

SAN Giovanni IN P. Casa Cantoniera

SAN Giovanni IN P. Marcolfa

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bellini

SAN Giovanni IN P.Circonvallazione Dante

SAN Giovanni IN P. Porta Garibaldi

SAN Giovanni IN P. Parco Pettazzoni

SAN Giovanni IN P. Case Fanfani

SAN Giovanni IN P. Romita

Route schedule
Crevalcore Porta Modena — Bologna Autostazione

Monday 05:25-18:20

Tuesday 05:25-18:20

Wednesday 05:25-18:20

Thursday 05:25-18:20

Friday 05:25-18:20

Saturday 05:30-16:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crevalcore Porta Modena

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-576-1642330255-3523595345
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-576-1642330255-3523595345
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-576-1642330255-3523595345


Madonna DEL Poggio

Case Funi

SAN Giacomo DEL Martignone

Ghironda

Osteria Nuova Lavino

Tavernelle Pesa

Sacerno Bivio

LE Piastre

Bargellino

Calderara Bivio

Zona Artigianale DUE Scale

Zona Artigianale Commenda

Villaggio Ina

Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati

Scala

Borgo Panigale Stazione

Pontelungo

Santa Viola

Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli

Ospedale Maggiore

Saffi

Porta SAN Felice

DON Minzoni - Mambo

Amendola

Bologna Autostazione



Direction
Crevalcore Porta Modena — SAN Giovanni IN P. Stazione

18 stops

Open route schedule

Crevalcore Porta Modena

Crevalcore Centro Commerciale

DUE Leoni

Forcole

Casa Biavati

Fondo Suora

Cortesana

S.Agata B. Porta Otesia

S.Agata B. Scuola

S.Agata B. Grattacielo

S.Agata B. Chiesa Frati

Sant`Agata B. Fiumazzo

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bergnana

SAN Giovanni IN P. Casa Cantoniera

SAN Giovanni IN P. Marcolfa

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bellini

SAN Giovanni IN P.Circonvallazione Dante

SAN Giovanni IN P. Stazione

Route schedule
Crevalcore Porta Modena — SAN Giovanni IN P. Stazione

Monday 06:20-07:20

Tuesday 06:20-07:20

Wednesday 06:20-07:20

Thursday 06:20-07:20

Friday 06:20-07:20

Saturday 06:20-07:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crevalcore Porta Modena

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-576-1642330255-3523595345


Direction
Bologna Autostazione — Crevalcore Porta Modena

49 stops

Open route schedule

Bologna Autostazione

Porta Lame

Porta SAN Felice

Saffi

Ospedale Maggiore

Berretta Rossa - Opificio Golinelli

Santa Viola

Battindarno Segantini

Centro Vittoria - Mast

Togliatti Pietra

Faggiolo

Pietra

Borgo Panigale Stazione

Scala

Borgo Panigale - Museo Ducati

Villaggio Ina

Zona Artigianale Commenda

Zona Artigianale DUE Scale

Calderara Bivio

Bargellino

LE Piastre

Sacerno Bivio

Tavernelle Pesa

Osteria Nuova Lavino

Ghironda

Route schedule
Bologna Autostazione — Crevalcore Porta Modena

Monday 06:35-19:45

Tuesday 06:35-19:45

Wednesday 06:35-19:45

Thursday 06:35-19:45

Friday 06:35-19:45

Saturday 06:35-19:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bologna Autostazione

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-576-1642330255-3523595345


SAN Giacomo DEL Martignone

Case Funi

Madonna DEL Poggio

SAN Giovanni IN P. Romita

SAN Giovanni IN P. Case Fanfani

SAN Giovanni IN P. Parco Pettazzoni

SAN Giovanni IN P.Circonvallazione Dante

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bellini

SAN Giovanni IN P. Marcolfa

SAN Giovanni IN P. Casa Cantoniera

SAN Giovanni IN P. Bergnana

Sant`Agata B. Fiumazzo

S.Agata B. Chiesa Frati

S.Agata B. Grattacielo

S.Agata B. Scuola

S.Agata B. Porta Otesia

Cortesana

Fondo Suora

Casa Biavati

Forcole

DUE Leoni

Crevalcore Scuole

Crevalcore Centro Commerciale

Crevalcore Porta Modena



576 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bologna

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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